SPECIFICATION SHEET

Peninsula Woven Side Chair

SKU: 4231

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Sturdy, timeless, and built for year-round living, the Peninsula Item

Side Chair features an open-weave, light and airy design. SKU

Finished in an ultra-realistic Raffia resin wicker, the Peninsula

Material

side chair features a high back and cushioned seating for

ultimate comfort.

Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Peninsula Woven Side Chair
4231

Wrought Aluminum

Summer Classics

W20" x D19.75" x H38.5"

Peninsula

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

19"
17.25"
19.25"

20"
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